Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M18-29
Msc Zawodnik

GRABINSKI Wojciech
BRZUZY tukasz
WROBLEWSKI Mateusz
SWIATKOWSKI Cezary
MROSZYNSKI Wojciech
DWULIT Dominik
JAWORSKI Jakub
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Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)

Gmina Okonek
2017-07-15

XXX POEMARATON LIPCOWY OKONEK

XXX POLMARATON LIPCOWY OKONEK

Okonek
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Numer
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Punkt pomiarowy: 10,6 km

Klub
ROGOZINSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
FLORIAN CHOJNICE
KORZYBSKIE REKINY

NIGHT RUNNERS
KORZYBSKIE REKINY
SYBERIAN HUSKY TEAM

Kategoria
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29

Start_All
5.3km
00:19:50
00:19:49
00:22:48
00:23:30
00:26:21
00:27:14
00:25:21

Start_All
10.6km
00:39:50
00:39:58
00:46:22
00:46:36
00:52:48
00:54:47
00:54:49
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